
CD County Kelly Kobach Orman Total Kelly% Kobach% Orman%

1 Barton 2,645 4,841 868 8,587 30.80% 56.38% 10.11%

Chase 440 653 87 1,218 36.12% 53.61% 7.14%

Cheyenne 248 733 79 1,087 22.82% 67.43% 7.27%

Clark 181 521 120 849 21.32% 61.37% 14.13%

Clay 1,040 1,743 282 3,176 32.75% 54.88% 8.88%

Cloud 1,092 1,744 277 3,243 33.67% 53.78% 8.54%

Decatur 287 736 86 1,129 25.42% 65.19% 7.62%

Dickinson 2,265 3,790 516 6,762 33.50% 56.05% 7.63%

Ellis 4,243 5,138 801 10,447 40.61% 49.18% 7.67%

Ellsworth 840 1,168 241 2,301 36.51% 50.76% 10.47%

Finney 3,192 3,891 1,451 8,680 36.77% 44.83% 16.72%

Ford 2,582 3,574 780 7,115 36.29% 50.23% 10.96%

Geary 2,703 2,769 487 6,169 43.82% 44.89% 7.89%

Gove 256 720 100 1,096 23.36% 65.69% 9.12%

Graham 284 671 80 1,080 26.30% 62.13% 7.41%

Grant 451 1,096 251 1,835 24.58% 59.73% 13.68%

Gray 347 1,138 273 1,791 19.37% 63.54% 15.24%

Greeley 118 313 55 498 23.69% 62.85% 11.04%

Hamilton 166 373 79 630 26.35% 59.21% 12.54%

Haskell 287 681 143 1,134 25.31% 60.05% 12.61%

Hodgeman 167 597 100 883 18.91% 67.61% 11.33%

Jewell 294 765 88 1,183 24.85% 64.67% 7.44%

Kearny 286 687 107 1,095 26.12% 62.74% 9.77%

Lane 174 437 101 719 24.20% 60.78% 14.05%

Lincoln 383 769 72 1,252 30.59% 61.42% 5.75%

Logan 255 785 97 1,162 21.94% 67.56% 8.35%

Lyon 5,679 3,920 943 10,899 52.11% 35.97% 8.65%

Marion 1,785 2,564 423 4,862 36.71% 52.74% 8.70%

Marshall (pt.) 687 714 162 1,587 43.29% 44.99% 10.21%

McPherson 4,440 5,832 895 11,349 39.12% 51.39% 7.89%

Meade 311 914 136 1,394 22.31% 65.57% 9.76%

Mitchell 876 1,375 199 2,499 35.05% 55.02% 7.96%

Morris 898 1,106 202 2,250 39.91% 49.16% 8.98%

Morton 184 626 80 907 20.29% 69.02% 8.82%

Ness 250 808 112 1,178 21.22% 68.59% 9.51%

Norton 511 1,187 142 1,891 27.02% 62.77% 7.51%

Osborne 413 907 145 1,498 27.57% 60.55% 9.68%

Ottawa 669 1,497 204 2,438 27.44% 61.40% 8.37%

Pawnee (pt.) 795 1,068 195 2,109 37.70% 50.64% 9.25%

Phillips 518 1,419 179 2,170 23.87% 65.39% 8.25%

Pottawatomie 3,344 5,384 890 9,821 34.05% 54.82% 9.06%

Rawlins 333 771 98 1,216 27.38% 63.40% 8.06%

Reno 8,799 9,892 1,809 21,022 41.86% 47.06% 8.61%

Republic 592 1,245 131 2,025 29.23% 61.48% 6.47%

Rice 963 1,729 311 3,088 31.19% 55.99% 10.07%

Riley 11,280 6,514 1,536 19,862 56.79% 32.80% 7.73%

Rooks 506 1,409 157 2,151 23.52% 65.50% 7.30%

Rush 403 754 116 1,304 30.90% 57.82% 8.90%

Russell 783 1,564 281 2,687 29.14% 58.21% 10.46%

Saline 8,181 8,384 1,279 18,379 44.51% 45.62% 6.96%

Scott 324 1,244 266 1,864 17.38% 66.74% 14.27%

Seward 1,394 2,009 311 3,815 36.54% 52.66% 8.15%

Sheridan 219 795 99 1,138 19.24% 69.86% 8.70%

Sherman 510 1,376 178 2,103 24.25% 65.43% 8.46%

Smith 418 1,074 90 1,614 25.90% 66.54% 5.58%

Stanton 148 376 63 598 24.75% 62.88% 10.54%

Stevens 274 1,042 177 1,517 18.06% 68.69% 11.67%

Thomas 813 1,856 284 3,027 26.86% 61.31% 9.38%

Trego 348 755 149 1,269 27.42% 59.50% 11.74%

Wabaunsee 1,233 1,582 266 3,148 39.17% 50.25% 8.45%

Wallace 106 506 41 661 16.04% 76.55% 6.20%

Washington 626 1,342 253 2,267 27.61% 59.20% 11.16%

Wichita 129 560 64 758 17.02% 73.88% 8.44%

1 Total 84,968 116,433 20,487 227,486 37.35% 51.18% 9.01%

2 Allen 1,795 2,292 163 4,436 40.46% 51.67% 3.67%

Anderson 957 1,596 127 2,765 34.61% 57.72% 4.59%

Atchison 2,447 2,558 281 5,472 44.72% 46.75% 5.14%

Bourbon 1,576 2,970 175 4,933 31.95% 60.21% 3.55%

Brown 1,133 1,836 320 3,388 33.44% 54.19% 9.45%

Cherokee 2,314 4,284 200 6,991 33.10% 61.28% 2.86%

Coffey 1,082 1,926 340 3,475 31.14% 55.42% 9.78%

Crawford 6,294 5,662 454 12,878 48.87% 43.97% 3.53%



Doniphan 749 1,699 83 2,599 28.82% 65.37% 3.19%

Douglas 36,678 10,154 1,749 49,518 74.07% 20.51% 3.53%

Franklin 3,806 4,742 559 9,376 40.59% 50.58% 5.96%

Jackson 2,088 2,565 492 5,309 39.33% 48.31% 9.27%

Jefferson 3,306 3,485 593 7,562 43.72% 46.09% 7.84%

Labette 2,646 3,273 202 6,341 41.73% 51.62% 3.19%

Leavenworth 11,802 12,379 1,376 26,340 44.81% 47.00% 5.22%

Linn 1,091 2,401 185 3,767 28.96% 63.74% 4.91%

Marshall (pt.) 762 867 230 1,901 40.08% 45.61% 12.10%

Miami (pt.) 3,036 4,205 462 7,916 38.35% 53.12% 5.84%

Montgomery 2,931 6,133 382 9,786 29.95% 62.67% 3.90%

Nemaha 1,415 2,605 445 4,580 30.90% 56.88% 9.72%

Neosho 2,069 2,930 247 5,440 38.03% 53.86% 4.54%

Osage 2,525 2,964 616 6,306 40.04% 47.00% 9.77%

Shawnee 40,936 23,933 4,080 70,674 57.92% 33.86% 5.77%

Wilson 921 1,869 107 2,981 30.90% 62.70% 3.59%

Woodson 394 693 55 1,180 33.39% 58.73% 4.66%

2 Total 134,753 110,021 13,923 265,914 50.68% 41.37% 5.24%

3 Johnson 148,082 102,813 13,750 270,851 54.67% 37.96% 5.08%

Miami (pt.) 1,806 2,955 296 5,184 34.84% 57.00% 5.71%

Wyandotte 28,285 10,526 1,691 42,126 67.14% 24.99% 4.01%

3 Total 178,173 116,294 15,737 318,161 56.00% 36.55% 4.95%

4 Barber 396 1,155 158 1,757 22.54% 65.74% 8.99%

Butler 8,651 12,822 1,901 23,967 36.10% 53.50% 7.93%

Chautauqua 252 808 47 1,135 22.20% 71.19% 4.14%

Comanche 170 453 66 715 23.78% 63.36% 9.23%

Cowley 4,221 5,165 913 10,529 40.09% 49.05% 8.67%

Edwards 307 692 119 1,142 26.88% 60.60% 10.42%

Elk 277 669 83 1,057 26.21% 63.29% 7.85%

Greenwood 653 1,214 209 2,135 30.59% 56.86% 9.79%

Harper 570 1,243 193 2,046 27.86% 60.75% 9.43%

Harvey 6,450 5,872 1,079 13,722 47.00% 42.79% 7.86%

Kingman 891 1,764 284 2,993 29.77% 58.94% 9.49%

Kiowa 218 615 92 944 23.09% 65.15% 9.75%

Pawnee (pt.) 42 77 13 133 31.58% 57.89% 9.77%

Pratt 1,221 1,701 283 3,269 37.35% 52.03% 8.66%

Sedgwick 81,011 70,879 11,983 167,903 48.25% 42.21% 7.14%

Stafford 458 950 167 1,620 28.27% 58.64% 10.31%

Sumner 2,827 4,203 761 7,994 35.36% 52.58% 9.52%

4 Total 108,615 110,282 18,351 243,061 44.69% 45.37% 7.55%

Grand Total 506,509 453,030 68,498 1,054,622 48.03% 42.96% 6.50%



County ShortName CD Kelly Kobach Orman Total

Allen Allen 2 1,795 2,292 163 4,436 0 #REF!

Anderson Anderson 2 957 1,596 127 2765 #REF! #REF!

Atchison Atchison 2 2,447 2,558 281 5,472 #REF! #REF!

Barber Barber 4 396 1,155 158 1757

Barton Barton 1 2,645 4,841 868 8,587

Bourbon Bourbon 2 1,576 2,970 175 4,933

Brown Brown 2 1133 1,836 320 3388

Butler Butler 4 8,651 12,822 1,901 23,967

Chase Chase 1 440 653 87 1218

Chautauqua Chautauqua 4 252 808 47 1135

Cherokee Cherokee 2 2,314 4,284 200 6,991

Cheyenne Cheyenne 1 248 733 79 1087

Clark Clark 1 181 521 120 849

Clay Clay 1 1040 1,743 282 3176

Cloud Cloud 1 1092 1,744 277 3243

Coffey Coffey 2 1082 1,926 340 3475

Comanche Comanche 4 170 453 66 715

Cowley Cowley 4 4,221 5,165 913 10,529

Crawford Crawford 2 6,294 5,662 454 12,878

Decatur Decatur 1 287 736 86 1129

Dickinson Dickinson 1 2,265 3,790 516 6762

Doniphan Doniphan 2 749 1,699 83 2599

Douglas Douglas 2 36,678 10,154 1,749 49,518

Edwards Edwards 4 307 692 119 1142

Elk Elk 4 277 669 83 1057

Ellis Ellis 1 4,243 5,138 801 10,447

Ellsworth Ellsworth 1 840 1,168 241 2301

Finney Finney 1 3,192 3,891 1,451 8,680

Ford Ford 1 2,582 3,574 780 7,115

Franklin Franklin 2 3,806 4,742 559 9,376

Geary Geary 1 2,703 2,769 487 6,169

Gove Gove 1 256 720 100 1096

Graham Graham 1 284 671 80 1080

Grant Grant 1 451 1,096 251 1835

Gray Gray 1 347 1,138 273 1791

Greeley Greeley 1 118 313 55 498

Greenwood Greenwood 4 653 1,214 209 2135

Hamilton Hamilton 1 166 373 79 630

Harper Harper 4 570 1,243 193 2046

Harvey Harvey 4 6,450 5,872 1,079 13,722

Haskell Haskell 1 287 681 143 1134

Hodgeman Hodgeman 1 167 597 100 883

Jackson Jackson 2 2,088 2,565 492 5,309

Jefferson Jefferson 2 3,306 3,485 593 7,562

Jewell Jewell 1 294 765 88 1183

Johnson Johnson 3 148,082 102,813 13,750 270851

Kearny Kearny 1 286 687 107 1095

Kingman Kingman 4 891 1,764 284 2993

Kiowa Kiowa 4 218 615 92 944

Labette Labette 2 2,646 3,273 202 6,341

Lane Lane 1 174 437 101 719

Leavenworth Leavenworth 2 11,802 12,379 1,376 26,340

Lincoln Lincoln 1 383 769 72 1252

Linn Linn 2 1091 2,401 185 3767

Logan Logan 1 255 785 97 1162

Lyon Lyon 1 5,679 3,920 943 10,899

Marion Marion 1 1,785 2,564 423 4,862

McPherson McPherson 1 4440 5,832 895 11349

Meade Meade 1 311 914 136 1394

Mitchell Mitchell 1 876 1,375 199 2499

Montgomery Montgomery 2 2931 6133 382 9786

Morris Morris 1 898 1,106 202 2250

Morton Morton 1 184 626 80 907

Nemaha Nemaha 2 1415 2,605 445 4580

Neosho Neosho 2 2069 2,930 247 5440

Ness Ness 1 250 808 112 1,178

Norton Norton 1 511 1,187 142 1891

Osage Osage 2 2525 2,964 616 6306

Osborne Osborne 1 413 907 145 1498

Ottawa Ottawa 1 669 1,497 204 2,438

Phillips Phillips 1 518 1,419 179 2170

Pottawatomie Pottawatomie 1 3,344 5,384 890 9,821

Pratt Pratt 4 1221 1,701 283 3269

Rawlins Rawlins 1 333 771 98 1216

Reno Reno 1 8,799 9,892 1,809 21,022

Republic Republic 1 592 1,245 131 2025

Rice Rice 1 963 1,729 311 3088

Riley Riley 1 11280 6,514 1,536 19862

Rooks Rooks 1 506 1,409 157 2,151

Rush Rush 1 403 754 116 1304

Russell Russell 1 783 1,564 281 2687

Saline Saline 1 8,181 8,384 1,279 18,379

Scott Scott 1 324 1,244 266 1,864

Sedgwick Sedgwick 4 81011 70,879 11,983 167903

Seward Seward 1 1394 2,009 311 3815

Shawnee Shawnee 2 40936 23,933 4,080 70674

Sheridan Sheridan 1 219 795 99 1138

Sherman Sherman 1 510 1376 178 2103

Smith Smith 1 418 1,074 90 1614

Stafford Stafford 4 458 950 167 1,620

Stanton Stanton 1 148 376 63 598

Stevens Stevens 1 274 1,042 177 1517

Sumner Sumner 4 2827 4,203 761 7994

Thomas Thomas 1 813 1856 284 3027

Trego Trego 1 348 755 149 1269

Wabaunsee Wabaunsee 1 1233 1582 266 3148

Wallace Wallace 1 106 506 41 661

Washington Washington 1 626 1,342 253 2267

Wichita Wichita 1 129 560 64 758

Wilson Wilson 2 921 1,869 107 2,981

Woodson Woodson 2 394 693 55 1,180

Wyandotte Wyandotte 3 28,285 10,526 1,691 42,126

Split Counties

Marshall (pt.) Marshall 1 687 714 162 1,587

Marshall (pt.) Marshall 2 762 867 230 1,901

Miami (pt.) Miami 2 3,036 4,205 462 7,916

Miami (pt.) Miami 3 1,806 2,955 296 5,184

Pawnee (pt.) Pawnee 1 795 1,068 195 2,109

Pawnee (pt.) Pawnee 4 42 77 13 133



MARSHALL CD Kelly Kobach Orman Total CD Kelly Kobach Orman Total

Balderson Township 1 7 13 2 23 1 687 714 162 1,587

Bigelow Township 2 6 5 2 13 2 762 867 230 1,901

Blue Rapids City 2 121 147 53 332 EV 0 0 0 0

Blue Rapids Township 2 8 13 2 23 SP 0 0 0 0

Center Township 2 11 37 6 57

Clear Fork Township 2 8 5 1 14

Cleveland Township 2 6 13 5 24

Cottage Hill Township 2 14 29 14 58

East Vermillion Township 2 110 75 22 212

Elm Creek Township 2 26 19 6 51

Franklin Township C1 1 17 37 5 61

Franklin Township C2 2 10 21 2 33

Guittard Township C1 1 0 2 0 2

Guittard Township C2 2 52 55 9 120

Herkimer Township 1 15 42 7 65

Lincoln Township 2 21 41 6 69

Logan Township 1 34 47 15 96

Marysville City Ward 1 1 192 88 30 314

Marysville City Ward 2 1 119 120 21 268

Marysville City Ward 2 Exclave 1 0 0 0 0

Marysville City Ward 3 1 39 71 23 134

Marysville City Ward 3 Exclave 1 0 0 0 0

Marysville City Ward 4 Part A 1 142 136 32 315

Marysville City Ward 4 Part B 1 0 0 0 0

Marysville City Ward 4 Part B Exclave 1 0 0 0 0

Marysville Township 1 62 57 12 132

Murray Township 2 91 107 25 231

Noble Township 2 21 50 8 79

Oketo Township 1 18 30 3 52

Richland Township 1 19 40 4 63

Rock Township 2 14 26 4 44

St. Bridget Township 1 23 31 8 62

Walnut Township 2 13 18 4 35

Waterville Township 2 105 142 27 278

Wells Township 2 40 14 5 62

West Vermillion Township 2 85 50 29 166



MIAMI CD Kelly Kobach Orman Total CD Kelly Kobach Orman Total

East Middle Creek Township C2 2 35 73 7 117 2 3,036 4,205 462 7,916

East Middle Creek Township C3 3 135 254 24 419 3 1,806 2,955 296 5,184

East Valley Township 2 65 108 11 188 SP 0 0 0 0

Louisburg Ward 1 3 146 156 20 337 EV 0 0 0 0

Louisburg Ward 1 Exclave Park 3 0 0 0 0

Louisburg Ward 2 3 161 218 23 414

Louisburg Ward 2 Exclave A 3 0 0 0 0

Louisburg Ward 2 Exclave B 3 0 0 0 0

Louisburg Ward 3 3 203 255 41 510

Louisburg Ward 4 3 133 267 22 439

Miami Township 2 85 140 16 248

Mound Township 2 116 151 13 290

North Marysville Township C2 2 40 91 8 141

North Marysville Township C3 3 166 247 17 445

North Marysville Township Enclave 3 0 0 0 0

North Marysville Township Enclave 2 3 0 0 0 0

North Paola Township 2 67 120 19 209

North Paola Township Part 1 2 2 2 0 5

North Paola Township Part 2 2 23 45 3 71

North Paola Township Part 3 2 0 0 0 0

North Wea Township 3 103 215 17 341

Osage Township 2 102 142 14 266

Osawatomie Township 2 108 176 13 305

Osawatomie Township Enclave A 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Township Enclave B 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 1 Exclave A Cemetery 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 1 Exclave B 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 1 Exclave C 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 1 Exclave D 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 1 H5 2 83 80 6 181

Osawatomie Ward 1 H6 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 2 2 154 126 21 314

Osawatomie Ward 2 Exclave Lake 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 3 2 150 111 22 292

Osawatomie Ward 3 Exclave A 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 3 Exclave B 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 3 Exclave D 2 0 0 0 0

Osawatomie Ward 4 2 86 85 11 186

Paola Ward 1 2 207 237 26 482

Paola Ward 1 Exclave 2 0 0 0 0

Paola Ward 1 Exclave B 2 0 0 0 0

Paola Ward 2 2 167 180 33 397

Paola Ward 3 2 192 190 38 443

Paola Ward 3 Exclave A 2 0 0 0 0

Paola Ward 4 2 282 267 35 597

Paola Ward 4 Exclave 2 0 0 0 0

Richland Township 2 293 605 48 962

South Marysville Township C2 2 219 383 31 642

South Marysville Township C3 3 5 2 5 12

South Paola Township 2 46 60 5 112

South Paola Township Part 2 2 34 46 3 87

South Wea Township 3 177 464 28 681

South Wea Township Enclave A 3 0 0 0 0

South Wea Township Enclave B 3 0 0 0 0

South Wea Township Enclave C 3 0 0 0 0

Spring Hill City Exclave A 3 0 0 0 0

Spring Hill City Exclave B 3 105 105 17 232

Spring Hill City Exclave C 3 0 0 0 0

Spring Hill City Precinct 01 3 234 323 51 628

Stanton Township 2 136 217 21 383

Sugar Creek Township 2 52 141 16 216

Ten Mile Township 3 238 449 31 726

West Middle Creek Township 2 117 205 26 355

West Valley Township Exclave 2 83 105 7 201

West Valley Township H5 2 44 63 4 117

West Valley Township H6 2 48 56 5 109



PAWNEE CD Kelly Kobach Orman Total CD Kelly Kobach Orman Total

Ash Valley Township 1 10 17 1 28 1 795 1,068 195 2,109

Browns Grove Township C1 1 28 79 7 120 4 42 77 13 133

Browns Grove Township C4 4 1 0 1 2 SP 0 0 0 0

Conkling Township 1 5 2 0 7 EV 0 0 0 0

Garfield Township 4 24 44 8 77

Grant Township C1 1 15 52 5 73

Grant Township C4 4 1 7 0 8

Keysville Township 4 7 7 0 14

Larned Township 1 39 83 12 134

Larned Ward 1 1 125 133 35 299

Larned Ward 2 1 196 185 44 436

Larned Ward 3 1 176 197 33 417

Larned Ward 4 1 97 81 23 211

Lincoln Township 1 1 6 0 7

Logan Township 1 4 22 3 29

Morton Township 1 9 14 1 24

Orange Township 1 6 18 3 27

Pawnee Township 1 14 23 2 41

Pleasant Grove Township 1 13 51 6 72

Pleasant Grove Township Rural Enclave 1 0 0 0 0

Pleasant Ridge Township 4 8 12 2 22

Pleasant Valley Township 1 11 19 3 33

River Township 1 6 20 1 27

Santa Fe Township 1 29 16 7 54

Sawmill Township 4 1 7 2 10

Shiley Township 1 0 12 0 12

Valley Center Township 1 2 15 0 17

Walnut Township 1 9 23 9 41


